AQUATHLON 6/8 ANS

Place | Dos Nom Prénom | S| Nais | Cat Club Temps
1 212 VINCENTI TOREA M 2014 PO AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON 00:03:32
2 202 CHASTANG LEONID M 2014 PO FEI PI TRIATHLON 00:03:41
3 207 PECUSSEAU NOA M 2015 MPO CERCLEDES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE 00:03:54
4 206 MOORIA TEAKI M 2014 PO NON LICENCIE 00:03:58
5 211 VETTIER MAUI M 2014 PO FEI PI TRIATHLON 00:04:10
6 204 LIUSING ANAE F 2014 PO CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE 00:04:13
7 208 POULAIN TOAKAI M 2015 MPO MARARATRI 00:04:14
8 209 ROGUES MARCELO M 2015 MPO FEIPI TRIATHLON 00:04:23
9 213 WONG KEIVANUI M 2014 PO KONATRI TAHITI 00:04:25
10 205 MIKOU MAIA F 2015 MPO KONATRITAHITI 00:04:28
11 203 HUTIN FLAVIA F 2014 PO NON LICENCIE 00:04:53
12 214 TENIARAHI RAVAHAU F 2016 MPO VSOP MOZTEAM 00:05:11
ABS 201 BOURDELON EVANS M 2015 MPO KONATRITAHITI



Rémy SEGARD
AQUATHLON 6/8 ANS


AQUATHLON 9/11 ANS

| Place | Dosl Nom Prénom | S | Nais | Catl Club | Temps |
1 271 HOTELLIER JULES M 2011 PU KONATRITAHITI 00:07:11
2 279 TCHA MANEA M 2012 PU CERCLEDES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE 00:07:43
3 259 CoviC NEYLA F 2011 PU ASTAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON 00:07:48
4 263 GARCIAPRIMEL MATHIS M 2012 PU FEIPITRIATHLON 00:07:56
5 257 CHAMPES MYLANN M 2012 PU CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE 00:08:01
6 253 BERTRAND EVANELIA F 2012 PU NON LICENCIE 00:08:05
7 262 DELAUNAY WILLIAM M 2012 PU VSOP MOZTEAM 00:08:05
8 256 BRUNETTI TOM M 2012 PU KONATRITAHITI 00:08:34
9 275 JOCAILLE CHAPLAIN NAIA F 2013 PO KONATRITAHITI 00:09:00
10 277 LIUSING THIERRY M 2012 PU CERCLEDES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE 00:09:09
11 272 HUGONY MATHYS M 2012 PU CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE 00:09:12
12 255 BOOSIE NAHI F 2011 PU CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE 00:09:12
13 266 GOULET HAUMATAI M 2012 PU FEIPITRIATHLON 00:09:15
14 274 ITIER ELINE F 2012 PU FEIPITRIATHLON 00:09:16
15 267 GOULET HEREMOANA PAUL M 2011 PU FEIPITRIATHLON 00:09:21
16 258 CHAMPES LOU-ANN F 2011 PU CERCLEDES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE 00:09:27
17 251 BEAUVAIS PIERRE M 2012 PU FEIPITRIATHLON 00:09:31
18 270 HOLLIER-VERMEULEN EYTHAN M 2011 PU ASTAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON 00:09:38
19 252 BECHER MANAVAI F 2012 PU FEIPITRIATHLON 00:09:48
20 261 CRAWFORD KALEA F 2013 PO MARARATRI 00:10:00
21 276 LAPIERRE TIMOTY M 2013 PO FEIPITRIATHLON 00:10:02
22 260 CRAWFORD KALEI F 2013 PO MARARATRI 00:10:05
23 268 GRANGE CONSTANCE F 2011 PU NON LICENCIE 00:10:08
24 280 TEURU KAY M 2013 PO ASTAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON 00:10:20
25 278 SECK MARTEL ELLA F 2012 PU CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE 00:10:35
26 269 GUYOT SHANE M 2013 PO CERCLEDES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE 00:10:41
27 254 BOARETTO MARLENE F 2011 PU ASTAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON 00:10:50
28 273 HUTIN TOUFFET ANAE F 2011 PU NON LICENCIE 00:10:50
29 265 GOBRAIT BRADLEY M 2013 PO ASTAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON 00:11:33
30 264 GLAPSKI MELODIE F 2013 PO ASTAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON 00:11:53
31 250 ANDRE TEMATAIRAU M 2013 PO CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE 00:12:00
32 281 TONNELLIER MAUI M 2011 PU ASTAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON 00:13:11


Rémy SEGARD
AQUATHLON 9/11 ANS


TRIATHLON XS

Place | Dos Nom Prénom S | Nais | Cat Club Temps NAT T1 VELO T2 CAP
1 132 SCHMIT KOHAI M 2008 MI CERCLEDES NAGEURS DEPOLYNESIE 00:37:01 00:04:18 00:02:55 00:16:37 00:02:55 00:10:19
2 106 CHASTANG GAULTHIER M 2009 BE FEIPI TRIATHLON 00:37:36 00:04:53 00:02:56 00:16:03 00:02:52 00:10:53
3 115 GOBRAIT TOANUIMARAMA M 1990 SE ASTAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON 00:38:21 00:05:21 00:02:58 00:15:30 00:02:56 00:11:39
4 134 TANETOA TOANUI M 2009 BE KONATRITAHITI 00:40:25 00:04:21 00:02:53 00:16:37 00:02:54 00:13:41
5 103 CASSEL HITIARII M 2007 Ml FEIPITRIATHLON 00:40:34 00:05:12 00:02:53 00:16:54 00:02:48 00:12:49
6 141 VINCENTI MANEA M 2010 BE ASTAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON  00:41:32 00:05:03 00:02:57 00:17:57 00:02:57 00:12:40
7 133 TACK ZOE F 2008 Ml CERCLEDES NAGEURS DEPOLYNESIE 00:41:39 00:04:56 00:02:59 00:17:57 00:02:57 00:12:53
8 127 PERETTI ROBIN M 2008 MI KONATRITAHITI 00:41:53 00:05:32 00:03:10 00:17:21 00:03:06 00:12:46
9 124 MAIRE MOERIKI M 2007 Ml CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE 00:42:00 00:04:55 00:02:56 00:18:03 00:02:57 00:13:10
10 143 zZIP NATIMEO M 2010 BE KONATRITAHITI 00:43:20 00:05:23 00:03:10 00:19:02 00:03:00 00:12:46
11 130 RICHARD ANGELE F 2008 Ml FEIPITRIATHLON 00:43:21 00:06:00 00:02:57 00:19:11 00:02:58 00:12:18
12 111 DELPORTEKRID ELYAS M 2008 MI CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE 00:43:47 00:05:56 00:02:56 00:18:34 00:02:57 00:13:26
13 118 HERNANDEZ LOU F 2007 Ml CERCLEDES NAGEURS DEPOLYNESIE 00:43:53 00:05:52 00:02:56 00:19:29 00:02:54 00:12:43
14 105 CHANG SANG CASSANDRA F 2008 MI CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE 00:44:00 00:05:24 00:02:58 00:17:42 00:02:56 00:15:02
15 116 GRANGE ANTOINE M 2007 MI VSOP MOZTEAM 00:44:06 00:04:59 00:02:58 00:20:11 00:02:48 00:13:12
16 138 TENIARAHI VAHITUA M 2007 MI VSOP MOZTEAM 00:44:08 00:05:53 00:02:54 00:18:50 00:03:02 00:13:31
17 135 TCHA VAHINEMOEA F 2008 Ml CERCLEDES NAGEURS DEPOLYNESIE 00:44:17 00:05:31 00:02:56 00:19:04 00:02:58 00:13:51
18 128 PERETTI SARAH F 2010 BE KONATRITAHITI 00:44:43 00:05:30 00:03:06 00:19:30 00:03:02 00:13:37
19 126 MIKOU LAYANA F 2010 BE KONATRITAHITI 00:44:43 00:05:58 00:03:07 00:19:02 00:02:58 00:13:40
20 120 HUGONY GREGORY M 2010 BE CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE 00:44:49 00:06:44 00:03:08 00:20:23 00:03:05 00:11:31
21 131 ROTTIER RAMA M 2010 BE KONATRITAHITI 00:44:55 00:06:19 00:03:14 00:20:12 00:03:08 00:12:05
22 142 VIVIER MATHIS M 2009 BE KONATRITAHITI 00:45:13 00:05:59 00:03:07 00:18:57 00:02:14 00:14:57



Rémy SEGARD
TRIATHLON XS
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140
101
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DEFOSSEZ
TONNELLIER
LEBILLER
LE SCAVAREC

JOCAILLE CHAPLAIN

CANEVET TOUDIJI
DUBOST
FERRIEUX
TENIARAHI
HERNANDEZ
TONNELLIER
BOUNGO
FERRIEUX
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CRAWFORD
CRAWFORD
BLAIS

TENIARAHI
DELBREIL GUYOT
MALIA
HOTELLIER

TAVAKE
THIERRY
JULIETTE
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TESSA
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GUILAUME
TUATINI
NAIS
BRIEUC
RUBEN
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GEORGETTE
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KELLY
TEIVA
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2007
1976
2009
2009
2010
2008
2010
1975
2008
2010
2008
2010
2009
1971
2009
2007
2008
2010
2008
2009
2009

Ml
MA
BE
BE
BE
Mi
BE
MA
Ml
BE
Ml
BE
BE
MA
BE
Mi
Ml
BE
Ml
BE
BE

CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE 00:45:15

AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON

KONATRI TAHITI
KONATRI TAHITI
KONATRI TAHITI
KONATRI TAHITI
FEI PI TRIATHLON
KONATRI TAHITI
VSOP MOZTEAM

CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE
AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON
CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE

KONATRI TAHITI

AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON

FEI PI TRIATHLON
FEI PI TRIATHLON
KONATRI TAHITI
VSOP MOZTEAM
FEI PI TRIATHLON
FEI PI TRIATHLON
KONATRI TAHITI

00:45:48
00:45:54
00:47:14
00:47:14
00:47:20
00:48:01
00:50:13
00:50:20
00:51:26
00:51:29
00:52:53
00:54:35
00:56:13
01:00:54
01:02:05
01:03:02
01:10:13

00:04:55
00:08:29
00:07:37
00:07:51
00:07:00
00:07:28
00:07:41
00:09:30
00:05:59
00:08:09
00:07:58
00:06:25
00:07:43
00:07:59
00:07:42
00:08:54
00:05:58
00:10:29

00:02:57
00:03:00
00:03:18
00:03:09
00:03:11
00:03:08
00:01:59
00:03:06
00:03:16
00:03:23
00:03:20
00:03:01
00:03:03
00:03:18
00:03:10
00:03:32
00:03:14
00:03:06

00:18:01
00:18:34
00:19:13
00:19:07
00:20:42
00:20:14
00:22:34
00:20:13
00:20:43
00:23:18
00:18:56
00:21:28
00:22:06
00:23:40
00:27:02
00:25:37
00:25:30
00:27:57

00:02:57
00:02:58
00:03:29
00:02:52
00:02:52
00:02:58
00:02:57
00:03:15
00:03:13
00:02:59
00:03:07
00:03:08
00:03:02
00:03:38
00:03:24
00:03:21
00:03:09
00:03:05

00:16:26
00:12:49
00:12:19
00:14:16
00:13:31
00:13:34
00:12:53
00:14:12
00:17:11
00:13:41
00:18:10
00:18:53
00:18:43
00:17:41
00:19:38
00:20:43
00:25:15
00:25:38



TRIATHLON S

Place | Dos Nom Prénom S | Nais | Cat Club Temps NAT T1 VELO T2 CAP
1 54 TROQUENET DAMIEN M 1983 SE VSOP MOZTEAM 01:10:26 00:12:43 00:03:03 00:32:54 00:38:11 00:19:33
2 38 RIMAUD JEAN-MARC M 1991 SE KONATRI TAHITI 01:12:17 00:10:57 00:03:02 00:32:36 00:37:45 00:23:36
3 8 CHASTANG LUDOVIC M 1984 SE  FEIPITRIATHLON 01:14:37 00:15:04 00:02:45 00:32:54 00:37:52 00:21:42
4 42 SOULON FRANCK M 1973 MA KONATRITAHITI 01:15:09 00:13:03 00:03:08 00:33:46 00:39:07 00:23:00
5 18 HOTELLIER YOANN M 1976 MA KONATRITAHITI 01:15:38 00:14:46 00:02:54 00:33:00 00:38:07 00:22:46
6 46 TANETOA NAINOA M 2006 CA KONATRITAHITI 01:15:50 00:10:58 00:03:04 00:35:56 00:41:51 00:23:02
7 20 KRAINER TARUIA FRANZ M 1991 SE ATHLETIQUE CLUB DELAROCHESURYO 01:15:51 00:14:58 00:02:55 00:32:07 00:37:13 00:23:41
8 16 GOBRAIT TOANUIMARAMA M 1990 SE ASTAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON 01:16:26 00:14:50 00:02:11 00:32:53 00:37:19 00:24:18
9 1 BOOSIE HEIMANU M 1983 SE MARARATRI 01:16:56 00:14:53 00:02:55 00:32:54 00:38:01 00:24:02
10 19 HUTIN EMMANUEL M 1981 MA KONATRITAHITI 01:17:11 00:17:10 00:02:56 00:32:49 00:37:58 00:22:04
11 12 DELAUNAY GUILLAUME M 1980 MA VSOP MOZTEAM 01:17:41 00:15:51 00:02:59 00:33:56 00:39:06 00:22:44
12 14 DODARD KEVIN M 1985 SE  FEIPITRIATHLON 01:18:41 00:14:41 00:03:13 00:34:47 00:40:55 00:23:06
13 22 LAUFAT MANUARII M 2006 CA MARARATRI 01:19:08 00:14:49 00:02:56 00:34:56 00:40:07 00:24:13
14 41 SUSSET MAIDI F 2006 CA CERCLEDES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE 01:19:38 00:12:46 00:02:55 00:36:39 00:41:48 00:25:06
15 30 MOURIER THOMAS M 1982 MA VSOP MOZTEAM 01:20:29 00:13:04 00:02:54 00:36:49 00:41:56 00:25:30
16 32 PALLUAUD REMI M 1986 SE  NON LICENCIE 01:20:47 00:14:53 00:02:58 00:34:57 00:40:05 00:25:50
17 36 RAUBY GUENAELLE F 1983 SE ASTAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON 01:21:21 00:14:10 00:03:26 00:36:52 00:42:30 00:24:42
18 35 PITON CHRISTOPHE M 1975 MA KONATRI TAHITI 01:21:23 00:13:50 00:03:03 00:36:53 00:42:09 00:25:24
19 47 TANRET DONATIEN M 1983 SE VSOP MOZTEAM 01:22:40 00:15:37 00:03:11 00:37:10 00:42:33 00:24:32
20 9 CHATEAU JEAN-PATRICK M 1983 SE  FEIPITRIATHLON 01:23:23 00:16:50 00:03:01 00:36:04 00:41:17 00:25:17
21 57 VIVIER SEBASTIEN M 1978 MA KONATRI TAHITI 01:23:45 00:17:13 00:03:31 00:36:42 00:42:26 00:24:07
22 13 DHERBECOURT FRANCOIS M 1978 MA KONATRI TAHITI 01:24:05 00:17:38 00:03:11 00:36:40 00:43:05 00:23:23
23 56 VERNAUDON HENERE M 1992 SE ASTAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON 01:24:27 00:14:18 00:02:43 00:37:30 00:42:23 00:27:47
24 6 CHAMPS YANNICK M 1972 MA ASTAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON 01:24:34 00:14:41 00:03:09 00:36:41 00:42:02 00:27:53
25 58 ARAKINO MAHERA M 1982 MA FEIPITRIATHLON 01:25:39 00:16:09 00:03:22 00:36:26 00:42:02 00:27:30
26 26 MAINDRON OCEANE F 1988 SE VAHINETRI 01:25:49 00:15:14 00:03:07 00:38:35 00:43:51 00:26:46



Rémy SEGARD
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MOINE
ROGUES
ROULIN
MATERA
CAMUS
TOURNIER
TEPEHU
RICHARD
ESTALL
PITON
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PERICHON
TAPETA-HOIORE
CHANG SANG
LAU FAT
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BRUYERE
DELARUE
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TOUDIJI
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HAAPUEA
LUBIN
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GABIN
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CYRIL
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THOMAS
BERNARD
HEIMANU
YAELLE
KATELL
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CARINE
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JULIE
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MATUANUI
MYRIAM
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1978
1972
1988
1979
1991
1971
1994
1990
1966
1989
2007
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1989
1985
1981
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1973
2006
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1983
1963
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1982
1989

MA
MA
SE
MA
SE
MA
SE
SE
MA
SE
Mi
SE
SE
SE
MA
MA
MA
MA
CA
MA
SE
MA
CA
MA
MA
MA
SE

FEI PI TRIATHLON

TARAHUMARAS MURET CLUB

FEI PI TRIATHLON

KONATRI TAHITI

VAHINE TRI

FEI PI TRIATHLON

KONATRI TAHITI

AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON
FEI PI TRIATHLON

FEI PI TRIATHLON

CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE
VAHINE TRI

VAHINE TRI

NON LICENCIE

MARARATRI

MARARATRI

KONATRI TAHITI

KONATRI TAHITI

CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE
FEI PI TRIATHLON

AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON
MARARATRI

VSOP MOZTEAM

KONATRI TAHITI

CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE
NON LICENCIE

KONATRI TAHITI

01:26:24
01:27:14
01:27:25
01:29:08
01:29:19
01:30:29
01:30:29
01:31:16
01:31:57
01:31:58
01:32:04
01:32:47
01:32:47
01:33:13
01:33:30
01:34:26
01:34:40
01:36:16
01:37:18
01:37:55
01:38:19
01:41:51
01:43:55
01:53:52
01:59:57

00:13:59
00:17:18
00:14:52
00:15:12
00:17:24
00:17:20
00:14:47
00:16:20
00:19:07
00:19:05
00:14:47
00:15:02
00:15:10
00:16:30
00:17:40
00:17:42
00:18:30
00:21:23
00:13:01
00:15:03
00:15:05
00:22:07
00:14:54
00:22:28
00:20:02

00:03:23
00:03:24
00:03:31
00:03:24
00:03:20
00:01:21
00:03:16
00:03:17
00:03:56
00:02:55
00:02:59
00:03:26
00:03:30
00:03:41
00:03:00
00:03:20
00:03:47
00:03:07
00:02:55
00:02:57
00:49:17
00:04:49
00:03:08
00:04:04
00:03:56

00:37:06
00:36:46
00:39:36
00:38:21
00:41:25
00:41:03
00:38:58
00:37:23
00:37:58
00:34:04
00:39:15
00:38:27
00:41:11
00:38:34
00:40:45
00:40:04
00:40:03
00:41:10
00:38:37
00:45:10
00:-2:-10
00:38:51
00:47:22
00:50:09
00:55:16

00:42:40
00:42:18
00:45:18
00:45:04
00:46:57
00:44:35
00:44:21
00:42:47
00:44:00
00:39:09
00:44:24
00:44:02
00:46:47
00:44:23
00:45:54
00:45:32
00:45:59
00:46:29
00:43:42
00:50:32
00:50:21
00:45:45
00:52:36
00:56:22
01:01:15

00:29:46
00:27:38
00:27:16
00:28:53
00:24:59
00:28:34
00:31:22
00:32:10
00:28:51
00:33:44
00:32:54
00:33:45
00:30:51
00:32:21
00:29:57
00:31:13
00:30:12
00:28:25
00:40:36
00:32:20
00:32:54
00:34:00
00:36:26
00:35:03
00:38:41
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CHRISTA
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1973 MA

KONATRI TAHITI
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
VSOP MOZTEAM



